HALLIBURTON CO

HALLIBURTON CO
WKN: 406216101

ISIN:  US4062161017

Overview
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Price
30.10 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-3.12% (-0.97)

US4062161017
HAL

London Stock Exchange

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
22,621 EUR
S&P 500

6.555 USD (1,000)
7.229 USD (1,000)

30.10 USD
30.10 USD
30.10 USD
31.07 USD
30.10 USD
265
7,976.50

1

265

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 b
2024/09/11 2E
2024/09/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23977316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4062161017-2024-09-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4062161017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4062161017&ID_NOTATION=207477293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4062161017&ID_NOTATION=207477293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13d1d1f623702e93ff772462285d5ea67395f3dafc7ede5ae2148d99ce1d9396&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7cf7b21ffe7afa84c&time=1726608114&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=131f19c1ac808a93271a1049f7b0eec3bea890014ed022a13590824ee8e82b44&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5ad44f14a84adef90&time=1726608114&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49e33919f9cd731bf8832b47dccbf066b97be91f23b771d60554f1e19801a663&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b41b327967ff987d8&time=1726608114&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9840b10150bccdfd9d59d81add30d2040a41629b4c6ee87a945c8dda6fbfd5ce&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df8e1db52a939a238&time=1726608114&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=233a77827b23d55af6cc70cfbeb98d0f9251e768b253a7a7985820fd6a7d7d10&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae633d4ab3d2c8df4&time=1726608114&tool=RSC

HALLIBURTON CO

Details

2024/09/03 17:07:03

Price
30.10 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.12% (-0.97)

ISIN US4062161017
Symbol HAL
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,621 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.555 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 7.229 USD (1,000)
Open 30.10 USD
High 30.10 USD
Low 30.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.07 USD
VWAP 30.10 USD
Volume (pcs) 265
Trading volume 7,976.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 265
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 11.36 8.69 18.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
09/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
09/16
Tradegate 2024/
09/16
Stuttgart 2024/
09/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:47

17:36

Price

25.25 EUR

25.245 EUR

25.525 EUR

25.51 EUR

22.40 CHF

- USD (206

30.95 USD (450

34.25 USD (321

35.51 USD (355

40.79 USD (2024/04/04
30.10 USD (2024/09/03
43.55 USD (2023/10/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
30.10 USD (2024/09/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 8
0.00 5
0.04 14
0.00 7
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207477293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22538664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588492
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NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/21

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
05/08

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

22:00

08:03

17:07

17:25

17:25

14:45

19:21

17:44

19:31

21:14

28.41 USD

2512 EUR

30.10 USD

25175 EUR

25.175 EUR

25.18 EUR

34.775 EUR

25.255 EUR

25.20 EUR

25.33 EUR

287.30

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

65,925
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5104330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19390

HALLIBURTON CO

Company profile

Company Logo

HALLIBURTON

Contact Details
HALLIBURTON CO.

3000 North Sam Houston Parkway East -

77032 Houston

Telefon: +1-281-871-2699

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Halliburton Co. engages in providing products and services to the energy industry. It
operates through the Completion and Production, and Drilling and Evaluation segments.
The Completion and Production segment delivers cementing, stimulation, intervention,

pressure control, specialty chemicals, artificial lift, and completion services. The Drilling and
Evaluation segment provides field and reservoir modeling, drilling, evaluation, and wellbore

placement solutions that enable customers to model, measure, and optimize their well
construction activities. The company was founded by Erle P. Halliburton in 1919 and is

headquartered in Houston, TX.

Members of Management Board

M. Banks
Abdulaziz Al-
Khayyal

Alan Bennett
Bhavesh
Vaghjibhai Patel
Earl Cummings
Janet Weiss
Maurice Smith
Murry Gerber
Robert Malone
Tobi Young
William Albrecht
Jeffrey A. Miller
Charles E. Geer,
Jr.

Eric Carre
Lawrence J. Pope

Mark Richard

Van Beckwith

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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